
1.Water Resources and Irrigation Development Division ffice,Arghakhanchi invites electronic bids from eligible bidder.

S.N. Contract No.
Estimated 

Amount 
Including VAT

Bid Security 
Amount(Nrs.)

Fee for Bid 
Document(Nrs.)

Last Date of Bid 
Submisssion

Bid Opening 
Date

1 WIDDARG/NCB-
23/081-82 2379370.66 60000.00 3000.00

2025-03-25 12:00 
Hrs.

2025-03-25 
13:00 Hrs.

S.N. Contract No.
Estimated 

Amount 
Including VAT

Bid Security 
Amount(Nrs.)

Fee for Bid 
Document(Nrs.)

Last Date of Bid 
Submisssion

Bid Opening 
Date

1 WIDDARG/SQ-
32/081-82 1439503.41 36000.00 1000.00

2025-03-10 12:00 
Hrs.

2025-03-10 
13:00 Hrs.

2 WIDDARG/SQ-
33/081-82 479968.16 12000.00 1000.00

2025-03-10 12:00 
Hrs.

2025-03-10 
13:00 Hrs.

3 WIDDARG/SQ-
34/081-82 962113.28 25000.00 1000.00

2025-03-10 12:00 
Hrs.

2025-03-10 
13:00 Hrs.

1 WIDDARG/SQ-
28/081-82 479465.35 12000.00 1000.00

2025-03-10 12:00 
Hrs.

2025-03-10 
13:00 Hrs.

 First Date of Publication:2081/11/11(2025/02/23)

Construction of Canal & Canal Structure Works 
at  Sandhikharka-7 ,Arghakhanchi

Invitation for Online National Competitive Bidding(NCB)

Description of work

Construction of Canal & Canal Protection Works 
at Sandhikharka-10,Arghakhanchi

GOVERNMENT OF LUMBINI PROVINCE
MINISTRY OF ENERGY,WATER RESOURCES AND IRRIGATION 

WATER RESOURCES & IRRIGATION DEVELOPMENT DIVISION OFFICE
Sandhikharka,Arghakhanchi

2.Further Detail Regarding the Notice of Invitation for Bids,Interested Bidders is Requested to Visit The Office of WRIDDO,Arghakhanchi or The e-gp Portal 
www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp.

Construction of Canal & Canal Structure Works 
at Panini-1 ,Arghakhanchi

Invitation for Online Sealed Quotation(SQ)

Description of work

Construction of Canal & Canal Structure Works 
at  Sandhikharka-6  & 7 ,Arghakhanchi

 Second Date of Publication:2081/11/11(2025/02/23)

Invitation for Online Sealed Quotation(SQ)

Supply of Gabion Boxes for Emergency Works at  
Sandhikharka-1 ,Arghakhanchi


